

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	To Jagadhar Taler				
Agency:-	Suramdas Kumar Singh				
Construction	Pvt Mathiya				
	Mukhar East Champaran				
Agg No:-	05 SBD of 2021-2022				
Date of work order	03-12-2021				
Date of completion	02-03-2023				
Date of entry:-	06-10-2022				
① providing cement					
Concrete pavement m/s					
Coarse sand and fine					
aggregates ~					

1 x 15 m x	$\frac{4.15 + 3.87}{2}$	x 0.16 =	9.62 m ³
1 x 15 m x	$\frac{3.87 + 3.85}{2}$	x 0.16 =	9.26 m ³
1 x 15 m x	$\frac{3.85 + 3.50}{2}$	x 0.16 =	8.82 m ³
1 x 15 m x	$\frac{3.50 + 3.75}{2}$	x 0.16 =	8.70 m ³
1 x 15 m x	$\frac{3.75 + 3.80}{2}$	x 0.16 =	9.06 m ³
1 x 15 m x	$\frac{3.80 + 3.70}{2}$	x 0.16 =	9.00 m ³
1 x 10 m x	$\frac{3.70 + 3.90}{2}$	x 0.16 =	6.08 m ³
1 x 11 m x	$\frac{3.75 + 6.10}{2}$	x 0.16 =	9.01 m ³
1 x 15 m x	$\frac{3.75 + 3.50}{2}$	x 0.16 =	8.70 m ³
1 x 15 m x	$\frac{3.50 + 3.75}{2}$	x 0.16 =	8.70 m ³
1 x 15 m x	$\frac{3.75 + 3.60}{2}$	x 0.16 =	8.82 m ³
1 x 15 m x	$\frac{3.60 + 3.75}{2}$	x 0.16 =	8.82 m ³
1 x 5 m x	$\frac{3.75 + 3.85}{2}$	x 0.16 =	3.04 m ³
1 x 15 m x	$\frac{3.85 + 3.75}{2}$	x 0.16 =	9.12 m ²

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 18

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/107) Construction of reinforced and working B.m - @y side Tm B P (11)					
1.96 km @ Rs 10577.97/Hect					20772.02
(2/108) Construction of Reference pillars @y side Tm B P (11)					
1.96 K.m @ Rs 10849.49/K.m					21265.00
(3/109) Clearing and grubbing road level @y side Tm B P (11)					
0.39 Hect @ Rs 49496.70/Hect					19303.71
(4/110) Construction of Embankment with approved material @y side Tm B P (11)					
578.43 m ³ @ Rs 174.83/m ³ = Rs					101126.91
(5/112) Construction of embankment with approved material/Leadum @y side Tm B P (11)					
1349.67 m ³ @ Rs 139.61/m ³ = Rs					188427.42
(6/111) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder @y side Tm B P (11)					
3874.79 m ³ @ Rs 176.47/m ³ = Rs					683784.19
					COR Rs 1034679.25

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) (139) providing and laying 100 mm of NP3 H.P					
Qty vide TMB P (13)					
15.00 m @ Rs 3764.62/m = Rs					56469.30
(14) (140) plastering with cement mortar (1:4) in brick work					
Qty vide TMB P (12)					
72.80 m ² @ Rs 190.06/m ² = Rs					13836.36
(15) (141) providing 1.5 mm cement					
putting					
Qty vide TMB P (13)					
26.52 m ² @ Rs 57.98/m ² = Rs					1537.62
(16) (115) providing and laying spreading and compacting					
WB m 600 TI					
Qty vide TMB P (13)					
506.28 m ³ @ Rs 3538.58/m ³ =					1791512.28
(17) (119) providing cement concrete					
for cement mix coarse sand					
and fine aggregate					
Qty vide TMB P (17)					
223.16 m ³ @ Rs 7369.77/m ³ =					1644642.33
					= Rs 8368583.52
Laborers @ 1:1 (H) Rs					83685.83
615 TI @ 12 (H) Rs					1809230.02
S.F @ 12 Rs					138585.83
C.O					= Rs 9595085.20

Continuation

